{ [ 129L'I6'f'en'mg.édm Choose from the words below and write the words.
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4.

6.

8.

10.

Word Bank:

pilot student waiter
nurse barber teacher
mailman bus driver doctor
fireman cook policeman
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For downloadable audio to match this worksheet visit www.123listening.com.



